
Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 03.07.2019

1 304 MERT BECCE 20 20 40
2 313 ÖZGÜR YAPRAK 17 17 34
3 314 TARIK GÖKBAY 9 15 24
4 308 EFEHAN YAZICI 11 11 22
5 302 GÜRKAL MENDERES 7 10 17
6 301 CENK GÜRPINAR 15 15
7 305 NURULLAH ATEŞ 13 - 13
8 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ 13 13
9 306 NEVİN GRİT 10 10

10 311 İLYAS SÖNMEZ 8 8
11 312 KEMAL ÖZSOY - 0
12 AZİZ GÖRKAN - 0
13 UĞUR SURAL - 0

1 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM 17 17 34
2 SERTAÇ TATAR 7 20 27
3 OSMAN METİN 9 15 24
4 KAAN RIFAT KARAÖZ 20 20
5 BATUHAN KORKUT 15 15
6 ŞEVVAL ATEŞ 13 - 13
7 ARMAĞAN ALTUN 13 13
8 SERKAN KARA 11 11
9 ALİ EMRE YILMAZ 11 11

10 HÜRRİYET GRİT 10 10
11 HÜROL MENDERES 10 10
12 DAĞDAN BEREKET 8 8
13 AHMET ALTUNTAŞ - 0
14 ALİ RIZA SURAL - 0
15 HÜSAMETTİN ERSOY - 0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 03.07.2019

2019
TOSFED BAJA KUPASI

PUAN DURUMU

1 313 ÖZGÜR YAPRAK 20 20 40
2 308 EFEHAN YAZICI 17 15 32
3 314 TARIK GÖKBAY 13 17 30
4 306 NEVİN GRİT 15 15
5 311 İLYAS SÖNMEZ 11 11
6 KEMAL ÖZSOY - 0
7 UĞUR SURAL - 0
8 AZİZ GÖRKAN - 0

1 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM 20 20 40
2 OSMAN METİN 13 17 30
3 SERKAN KARA 17 17
4 HÜRRİYET GRİT 15 15
5 ALİ EMRE YILMAZ 15 15
6 DAĞDAN BEREKET 11 11
7 HÜSAMETTİN ERSOY - 0
8 AHMET ALTUNTAŞ - 0

1 304 MERT BECCE 20 20 40
2 301 GÜRKAL MENDERES 13 15 28
3 305 CENK GÜRPINAR 17 17
4 302 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ 17 17
5 NURULLAH ATEŞ 15 - 15

1 SERTAÇ TATAR 13 20 33
2 KAAN RIFAT KARAÖZ 20 20
3 BATUHAN KORKUT 17 17
4 ARMAĞAN ALTUN 17 17
5 ŞEVVAL ATEŞ 15 - 15
6 HÜROL MENDERES 15 15
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